


BFLPB-BVQDG

Metal Souvenir Magnet, 2.5" x 3.5",
Digitally Printed In Full Colour
Metal Souvenir Magnet. Put your full colour image on this
highly appreciated magnetic gift. Heavy duty metal with
shiny 3 mil overlay and full magnetic back. Rectangular
shape, square corners, any bleed edge allowed. 2.5" x 3.5"
(MSM6)

500 Pieces 2.85 each, Sale Price 2.55 each Save $150.00
/ 1000 Pieces 2.59 each Sale Price 2.29 each Save
$300.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

200 300 400 500 1000
3.74 3.25 2.95 2.85 2.59
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JDZCB-EBGMK

Metal Souvenir Magnet, 2" x 3",
Digitally Printed In Full Colour
Metal Souvenir Magnet. Put your full colour image on this
highly appreciated magnetic gift. Heavy duty metal with
shiny 3 mil overlay and full magnetic back. Rectangular
shape, square corners, any bleed edge allowed. 2" x 3"
(MSM9)

500 Pieces 2.59 each, Sale Price 2.39 each Save $100.00
/ 1000 Pieces 2.14 each Sale Price 1.94 each Save
$200.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

200 300 400 500 1000
3.64 3.14 2.79 2.59 2.14
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HWGBF-FBZDL

Domed Magnets, Makes A Unique
Souvenir For Gift Shops, Full Colour
Domed Magnets, custom shaped (2.1 to 3 sq/in), full
colour digital printing, any bleed edge. (DM4-4CP) Doming
will not yellow in sunlight. Free artwork & free proof.

2500 Pieces 1.35 each, Sale Price 1.15 each Save
$500.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.14 each Sale Price 0.94 each
Save $1,000.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

500 1000 2500 5000
2.74 1.89 1.35 1.14
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HLNGF-FKDNM

Domed Magnets, Makes A Unique
Souvenir For Gift Shops, Full Colour
Domed Magnets, custom shaped (4.1 to 5 sq/in), full
colour digital printing, any bleed edge. (DM5-4CP) Doming
will not yellow in sunlight. Free artwork and free proof.

2500 Pieces 1.54 each, Sale Price 1.34 each Save
$500.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.35 each Sale Price 1.15 each
Save $1,000.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

500 1000 2500 5000
2.89 2.09 1.54 1.35
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HSZLF-FSXCN

Domed Magnets, Makes A Unique
Souvenir For Gift Shops, Full Colour
Domed Magnets, custom shaped (5.1 to 6 sq/in), full
colour digital printing, any bleed edge. (DM6-4CP) Doming
will not yellow in sunlight. Free artwork and free proof.

2500 Pieces 1.79 each, Sale Price 1.49 each Save
$750.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.55 each Sale Price 1.25 each
Save $1,500.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

500 1000 2500 5000
3.09 2.25 1.79 1.55
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HGPJF-FSYQO

Domed Magnets, Makes A Unique
Souvenir For Gift Shops, Full Colour
Domed Magnets, custom shaped (6.1 to 7 sq/in), full
colour digital printing, any bleed edge. (DM7-4CP) Doming
will not yellow in sunlight. Free artwork and free proof.

2500 Pieces 1.89 each, Sale Price 1.57 each Save
$800.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.69 each Sale Price 1.37 each
Save $1,600.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

500 1000 2500 5000
3.19 2.35 1.89 1.69

6



HYBPF-FFTFP

Domed Magnets, Makes A Unique
Souvenir For Gift Shops, Full Colour
Domed Magnets, custom shaped (7.1 to 8 sq/in), full
colour digital printing, any bleed edge. (DM8-4CP) Doming
will not yellow in sunlight. Free artwork and free proof.

2500 Pieces 2.09 each, Sale Price 1.69 each Save
$1,000.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.84 each Sale Price 1.44 each
Save $2,000.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

500 1000 2500 5000
3.44 2.59 2.09 1.84
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HJDSF-EYJHG

Domed Magnets, Makes A Unique
Souvenir For Gift Shops, Full Colour
Domed Magnets, custom shaped (8.1 to 9 sq/in), full
colour digital printing, any bleed edge. (DM8-4CP) Doming
will not yellow in sunlight. Free artwork and free proof.

2500 Pieces 2.24 each, Sale Price 1.84 each Save
$1,000.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.99 each Sale Price 1.59 each
Save $2,000.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

500 1000 2500 5000
3.64 2.89 2.24 1.99
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www.imagemagnetics.ca

We Put Your Logo On Anything.
Promotional Product Website And
Promo Product Search Engine
Visit Image Magnetics to see many of the promotional
products we can brand with your company logo. We carry
everything from drink ware, tote bags, sporting goods,
office products to hats and beyond. Also search for
Promotional Products all over North America with the built
in Search Engine. Artwork service.
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www.thebadgeman.ca

The Badge Man. Name Badges &
Accessories. All Your Badge Solutions
In One Place
Your Identification Specialist. We carry everything you
need to get professional name badges for your staff no
matter the job. From office staff to medical staff and staff
in tough outdoor environments we have the solution. Since
1999 The Badge Man has provided quality name badges.
We also offer free artwork & proof.

10




	Metal Souvenir Magnet, 2.5" x 3.5", Digitally Printed In Full Colour
	Metal Souvenir Magnet, 2" x 3", Digitally Printed In Full Colour
	Domed Magnets, Makes A Unique Souvenir For Gift Shops, Full Colour
	Domed Magnets, Makes A Unique Souvenir For Gift Shops, Full Colour
	Domed Magnets, Makes A Unique Souvenir For Gift Shops, Full Colour
	Domed Magnets, Makes A Unique Souvenir For Gift Shops, Full Colour
	Domed Magnets, Makes A Unique Souvenir For Gift Shops, Full Colour
	Domed Magnets, Makes A Unique Souvenir For Gift Shops, Full Colour
	We Put Your Logo On Anything. Promotional Product Website And Promo Product Search Engine
	The Badge Man. Name Badges & Accessories. All Your Badge Solutions In One Place

